—_

© © N o A W N

W oW NN NN NN NN NN 2 s s s a
= o L o N oA WD =2 o LV e NV WD = O

Position

School Director
School Director
Principal

IT Platform Manager
Assistant Principal
Counselor

Office Manager

Counselor

Special Programs Manager

Teacher

Teacher
Counselor
Teacher

Teacher

Principal

Teacher

Teacher

Teacher

Teacher

Teacher

Office Manager
Attendance Liason
Counselor
Teacher

Teacher

Senior Office Clerk
Teacher

School Assistant
Lunch Leader/Nutrition
Teacher

Counselor

Other Positions Held K-12 Education Entity

APEX Academy
APEX Academy
APEX Academy
APEX Academy
APEX Academy
APEX Academy
APEX Academy
APEX Academy
APEX Academy
APEX Academy
APEX Academy
APEX Academy
APEX Academy
APEX Academy
APEX Academy
APEX Academy
APEX Academy
APEX Academy
APEX Academy
APEX Academy
APEX Academy
APEX Academy
APEX Academy
APEX Academy
APEX Academy
APEX Academy
APEX Academy
APEX Academy
APEX Academy
APEX Academy
APEX Academy

Department
Education
Education
Education
Administration
Education
Education
Administration
Education
Administration
Education
Education
Education
Education
Education
Education
Education
Education
Education
Education
Education
Administration
Education
Education
Education
Education
Administration
Education
Administration
Administration
Education

Education

Total Wages

$145,820
$145,820
$101,500
$101,250
$89,943
$86,849
$76,600
$76,060
$75,245
$66,776
$66,260
$65,742
$63,454
$61,427
$59,995
$58,329
$57,604
$55,357
$55,236
$52,639
$52,143
$48,831
$48,512
$46,875
$41,272
$37,094
$34,932
$34,929
$34,750
$34,343
$33,825



32.
33,
34,
35,
36.
37.
38,
30,
40.
41.
42.
43.
44,
45.
46.
47.
48.
49.
50.
51.
52.
53,
54,
55,
56.
57.
58,
59.
60.
61.
62.
63.

School Assistant
Teacher

Teacher

Sped Assistant
Teacher

Teacher

School Assistant
Teacher

Teacher

Sped Assistant
Teacher

Teacher

Teacher

Teacher

Office Clerk

School Assistant
Teacher

Teacher

Teacher

Teacher

Teacher

Counselor

Teacher

Parent Community Rep
Food Service Assistant
Sped Assistant
Teacher

Sped Assistant

Lunch Leader/Nutrition
School Assistant

Teacher

Special Programs Manager

APEX Academy
APEX Academy
APEX Academy
APEX Academy
APEX Academy
APEX Academy
APEX Academy
APEX Academy
APEX Academy
APEX Academy
APEX Academy
APEX Academy
APEX Academy
APEX Academy
APEX Academy
APEX Academy
APEX Academy
APEX Academy
APEX Academy
APEX Academy
APEX Academy
APEX Academy
APEX Academy
APEX Academy
APEX Academy
APEX Academy
APEX Academy
APEX Academy
APEX Academy
APEX Academy
APEX Academy
APEX Academy

Administration
Education
Education
Education
Education
Education
Administration
Education
Education
Education
Education
Education
Education
Education
Administration
Administration
Education
Education
Education
Education
Education
Education
Education
Education
Administration
Education
Education
Education
Administration
Administration
Education

Administration

$33,413
$32,752
$30,813
$30,785
$30,756
$29,955
$29,627
$29,492
$29,482
$29,279
$29,075
$28,765
$28,242
$27,805
$26,443
$25,684
$25,435
$25,289
$25,242
$25,163
$24,955
$24,546
$24,270
$23,670
$23,395
$22,766
$22,060
$22,034
$20,569
$20,089
$17,864
$12,692



64.
65.
66.
67.
68.
69.
70.
71.
72.
73.
74.
75.
76.
77.
78.

School Assistant
School Assistant
School Assistant
Teacher

Sped Assistant
School Assistant
Teacher

School Assistant
Board

Board

Board

Board

Board

Board

Board

APEX Academy
APEX Academy
APEX Academy
APEX Academy
APEX Academy
APEX Academy
APEX Academy
APEX Academy
APEX Academy
APEX Academy
APEX Academy
APEX Academy
APEX Academy
APEX Academy
APEX Academy

Administration
Administration
Administration
Education
Education
Administration
Education
Administration
Board

Board

Board

Board

Board

Board

Board

$12,455
$11,683
$10,150
$8,683
$7,289
$6,878
$6,384
$3,850
$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0



