	Position	Other Positions Held	K-12 Education Entity	Department	Total Wages
1.	School Director		APEX Academy	Education	\$145,820
2.	School Director		APEX Academy	Education	\$145,820
3.	Principal		APEX Academy	Education	\$101,500
4.	IT Platform Manager		APEX Academy	Administration	\$101,250
5.	Assistant Principal		APEX Academy	Education	\$89,943
6.	Counselor		APEX Academy	Education	\$86,849
7.	Office Manager		APEX Academy	Administration	\$76,600
8.	Counselor		APEX Academy	Education	\$76,060
9.	Special Programs Manager		APEX Academy	Administration	\$75,245
10.	Teacher		APEX Academy	Education	\$66,776
11.	Teacher		APEX Academy	Education	\$66,260
12.	Counselor		APEX Academy	Education	\$65,742
13.	Teacher		APEX Academy	Education	\$63,454
14.	Teacher		APEX Academy	Education	\$61,427
15.	Principal		APEX Academy	Education	\$59,995
16.	Teacher		APEX Academy	Education	\$58,329
17.	Teacher		APEX Academy	Education	\$57,604
18.	Teacher		APEX Academy	Education	\$55,357
19.	Teacher		APEX Academy	Education	\$55,236
20.	Teacher		APEX Academy	Education	\$52,639
21.	Office Manager		APEX Academy	Administration	\$52,143
22.	Attendance Liason		APEX Academy	Education	\$48,831
23.	Counselor		APEX Academy	Education	\$48,512
24.	Teacher		APEX Academy	Education	\$46,875
25.	Teacher		APEX Academy	Education	\$41,272
26.	Senior Office Clerk		APEX Academy	Administration	\$37,094
27.	Teacher		APEX Academy	Education	\$34,932
28.	School Assistant		APEX Academy	Administration	\$34,929
29.	Lunch Leader/Nutrition		APEX Academy	Administration	\$34,750
30.	Teacher		APEX Academy	Education	\$34,343
31.	Counselor		APEX Academy	Education	\$33,825

32.	School Assistant	APEX Academy	Administration	\$33,413
33.	Teacher	APEX Academy	Education	\$32,752
34.	Teacher	APEX Academy	Education	\$30,813
35.	Sped Assistant	APEX Academy	Education	\$30,785
36.	Teacher	APEX Academy	Education	\$30,756
37.	Teacher	APEX Academy	Education	\$29,955
38.	School Assistant	APEX Academy	Administration	\$29,627
39.	Teacher	APEX Academy	Education	\$29,492
40.	Teacher	APEX Academy	Education	\$29,482
41.	Sped Assistant	APEX Academy	Education	\$29,279
42.	Teacher	APEX Academy	Education	\$29,075
43.	Teacher	APEX Academy	Education	\$28,765
44.	Teacher	APEX Academy	Education	\$28,242
45.	Teacher	APEX Academy	Education	\$27,805
46.	Office Clerk	APEX Academy	Administration	\$26,443
47.	School Assistant	APEX Academy	Administration	\$25,684
48.	Teacher	APEX Academy	Education	\$25,435
49.	Teacher	APEX Academy	Education	\$25,289
50.	Teacher	APEX Academy	Education	\$25,242
51.	Teacher	APEX Academy	Education	\$25,163
52.	Teacher	APEX Academy	Education	\$24,955
53.	Counselor	APEX Academy	Education	\$24,546
54.	Teacher	APEX Academy	Education	\$24,270
55.	Parent Community Rep	APEX Academy	Education	\$23,670
56.	Food Service Assistant	APEX Academy	Administration	\$23,395
57.	Sped Assistant	APEX Academy	Education	\$22,766
58.	Teacher	APEX Academy	Education	\$22,060
59.	Sped Assistant	APEX Academy	Education	\$22,034
60.	Lunch Leader/Nutrition	APEX Academy	Administration	\$20,569
61.	School Assistant	APEX Academy	Administration	\$20,089
62.	Teacher	APEX Academy	Education	\$17,864
63.	Special Programs Manager	APEX Academy	Administration	\$12,692

64.	School Assistant	APEX Academy	Administration	\$12,455
65.	School Assistant	APEX Academy	Administration	\$11,683
66.	School Assistant	APEX Academy	Administration	\$10,150
67.	Teacher	APEX Academy	Education	\$8,683
68.	Sped Assistant	APEX Academy	Education	\$7,289
69.	School Assistant	APEX Academy	Administration	\$6,878
70.	Teacher	APEX Academy	Education	\$6,384
71.	School Assistant	APEX Academy	Administration	\$3,850
72.	Board	APEX Academy	Board	\$0
73.	Board	APEX Academy	Board	\$0
74.	Board	APEX Academy	Board	\$0
75.	Board	APEX Academy	Board	\$0
76.	Board	APEX Academy	Board	\$0
77.	Board	APEX Academy	Board	\$0
78.	Board	APEX Academy	Board	\$0